P2491
Part No. Finish Size W (mm) H (mm) Fmax (Kn) Weight
P2491/100 PG 100mm 105 63 1.6 0.22
P2491/150 PG 150mm 155 63 1.6 0.31
P2491/225 PG 225mm 230 75 1.5 0.46
P2491/300 PG 300mm 305 87 1.4 0.63
P2491/450 PG 450mm 455 125 1.1 1.10
P2491/600 PG 600mm 605 164 1 1.70
P2491/100 SS 100mm 105 63 1.6 0.21
P2491/150 SS 150mm 155 63 1.6 0.29
P2491/225 SS 225mm 230 75 1.5 0.44
P2491/300 SS 300mm 305 87 1.4 0.60
P2491/450 SS 450mm 455 125 1.1 1.05
P2491/600 SS 600mm 605 164 1 1.62